Multiple function modules can select, one machine for multiple purposes
SOLA module, support one click measurement, support PON test
7-inch large screen, basically touch screen operation
Version 2.2
A870
A870 is a portable hand-held OTDR platform, which can realize multi service applications
such as optical, optical power, optical fiber end face inspection, etc., and is used for the
installation and maintenance ofoptical cables. It has the characteristics of high precision test

File management
System settings
Ordering Information
Powerful file management can realize the functions of deleting, copying, renaming
and creating new folder.
Used to set sy stem parameters, such as brightness, time, language, etc
Model
OTDR: A870
SMF1: 1310/1550nm
Basic Software
OTDR: OTDR application only
SOLA: SOLA application only
OS: OTDR & SOLA application
Fiber Connector
CNT1: FC/APC
CNT2: SC/APC
CNT3: LC/APC
Light Source
LS0:
LS1: with VFL
without VFL & Light Source
LS2: with Light Source
LS3: with VFL & Light Source
Micro Scope
MS0: without Micro Scope
MS1: with Micro Scope - V20
CNT4: FC/UPC
CNT5: SC/UPC
CNT6: LC/UPC
Copyright © 2017-2027  INNO Instrument Inc. All rights reserved.
HQE-22F,  30 , Songdomirae-ro , Yeonsu-gu , Incheon 21990 , Republic of Korea